
JR WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

JR Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sandra Babcock Douglass High School 114.0 100.0 10

2 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.7 95.0 8

3 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.6 95.0 6

4 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 114.0 95.0 4

5 Kendal  Frakes Douglass High School 114.0 90.0 2

6 Chelsea Willour Remington High School 98.8 85.0 1

7 PARKER BEAM Kingman High School 113.0 80.0 0

8 Kassidy Peters Remington High School 100.0 75.0 0

9 Jade Erker Conway Springs High School 84.2 60.0 0

10 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 60.0 0

11 Anna Bender Conway Springs High School 104.0 60.0 0

12 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 108.0 55.0 0

JR Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.7 190.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.6 175.0 8

3 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 114.0 175.0 6

4 Chelsea Willour Remington High School 98.8 165.0 4

5 Kassidy Peters Remington High School 100.0 165.0 0

6 Sandra Babcock Douglass High School 114.0 165.0 2

7 Kendal  Frakes Douglass High School 114.0 160.0 1

8 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 108.0 140.0 0

9 PARKER BEAM Kingman High School 113.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jade Erker Conway Springs High School 84.2 105.0 0

11 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 0 0

12 Anna Bender Conway Springs High School 104.0 0 0

JR Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 114.0 140.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.6 105.0 8

3 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.7 100.0 6

4 Kassidy Peters Remington High School 100.0 95.0 4

5 PARKER BEAM Kingman High School 113.0 95.0 2

6 Chelsea Willour Remington High School 98.8 90.0 0

7 Sandra Babcock Douglass High School 114.0 90.0 0

8 Kendal  Frakes Douglass High School 114.0 90.0 0

9 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 108.0 70.0 0

10 Anna Bender Conway Springs High School 104.0 65.0 0

11 Jade Erker Conway Springs High School 84.2 60.0 0

12 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 55.0 0

JR Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maylia Silva Goddard High School 109.7 385.0 0

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 110.6 375.0 0

3 Hannah Jenkins Remington High School 114.0 410.0 0

4 Sandra Babcock Douglass High School 114.0 355.0 0

5 Chelsea Willour Remington High School 98.8 340.0 0

6 Kassidy Peters Remington High School 100.0 335.0 0

7 Kendal  Frakes Douglass High School 114.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 PARKER BEAM Kingman High School 113.0 315.0 0

9 Jade Erker Conway Springs High School 84.2 225.0 0

10 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 115.0 0

11 Anna Bender Conway Springs High School 104.0 125.0 0

12 Kynzie Toole Stanton County Trojans 108.0 265.0 0


